CITY OF

Solicitation Recap

Grand Junction
C

COLORADO

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Official Visitor Guide

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

RFQ-4974-22-SH

OPENING DATE: 12/8/2021
OPENING TIME: 2:30 PM
BUYER: Susan Hyatt
aton | | IS |15 gt 20 s |20Cgutes |28 s 0 s oot Oaeny ™
match Discount
1|Precision Printing Grand Junction CO NO BID [NO BID $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2]Publication Printers |Denver CO Yes Yes $0.9851 $14,776.5000 ($0.8800 $17,600.0000 ($0.8205 $20,512.5000 (included $300.00 February '22  |N/A
3|CPC Neutek Grand Junction CO Yes Yes $1.2838 $19,257.0000 |$1.1899 $23,798.0000 |$1.1332 $28,330.0000 |hard proof |(blank) 3-4 wk from  [(blank)
$500 final approval
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15




