Company Location Response Form Addendum Price each Pric	CITY OF W	Solicitation Recap												
OPENING DATE   12/8/201     OPENING TIME   2:30 PM     OPENING TIME   2:30 PM   OPENING TIME   Company   Location   Response Form   Addendum   Profit   Strand   Strand   Strand   Strand   OPENING TIME   Company   Location   Response Form   Addendum   Strand   St	Grand Junction	SOLICITATION TITLE:												
OPENING TIME:   2:30 PM   BUYER:   Susan Hyatt	COLORADO	OPENING DATE: OPENING TIME:			12/8/2021 2:30 PM									
BUYER:   Susan Hyatt   Susan Hyatt   Susan Hyatt   Company   Location   Response Form   Addendum   Form   Addendum   Precision Printing   Grand Junction CO   NO BID   NO BID   S0.00   S0.0														
Company														
Company														
2 Publication Printers   Denver CO   Yes   Yes   \$0.9851   \$14,776.5000   \$0.8800   \$17,600.0000   \$0.8205   \$20,512.5000   included   \$300.00   February '22   N//     3 CPC Neutek   Grand Junction CO   Yes   Yes   \$1.2838   \$19,257.0000   \$1.1899   \$23,798.0000   \$1.1332   \$28,330.0000   hard proof   \$500   (blank)   3-4 wk from   final approval     4	Company	Location		Addendum	15K guides price each	15K guides extended	20K guides price each	20K guides extended	25K guides price each	25K guides extended	for color		Delivery Estimate	Prompt Pmt Discount
3 CPC Neutek Grand Junction CO Yes Yes \$1.2838 \$19,257.0000 \$1.1899 \$23,798.0000 \$1.1332 \$28,330.0000 hard proof \$500 (blank) 3-4 wk from final approval 6 final approval 6 final approval 7 final approval 8 final approval 7 final approval 8 final approval 9 fina	1 Precision Printing	Grand Junction CO	NO BID	NO BID		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00				
Solution	2 Publication Printers	Denver CO	Yes	Yes	\$0.9851	\$14,776.5000	\$0.8800	\$17,600.0000	\$0.8205	\$20,512.5000	included	\$300.00	T	N/A
5         6         7         8         9         10         11         12         13         14	3 CPC Neutek	Grand Junction CO	Yes	Yes	\$1.2838	\$19,257.0000	\$1.1899	\$23,798.0000	\$1.1332	\$28,330.0000	hard proof \$500		3-4 wk from final approval	(blank)
6       7       8       9       10       11       12       13       14	4													
7         8         9         10         11         12         13         14	5													
8         9         10         11         12         13         14	6													
9       10       11       12       13       14														
10       11       12       13       14														
11       12       13       14														
12														
13       14														
14														-
														-
														-
	10													1
														+
	<del>   </del>													
	<del>                                     </del>													+
														+ -